DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

ISIN: DEOOODTROCKS

Overview

2024/08/21 20:35:06
Price

34.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.03% (0.35)

DEOOODTROCKS8
DTG

Stuttgart

EUR

Automotive
Stock

28,029 EUR
GERMANY DAX

34.36 EUR (728)
34.44 EUR (726)
34.04 EUR
34.51 EUR
34.02 EUR
34.01 EUR
6,856
235,189.64

174

0

39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276498103,215140206,232686032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000DTR0CK8&ID_NOTATION=360860993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000DTR0CK8&ID_NOTATION=360860993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa00c3d924251bd246823d2f645f1f74e025eb28a061f7b2e0c8c6ab83f6c34&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ecb9b19ecb54e9009&time=1724352919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fb2549bfa42bbae9435f91d0b25487b3c006b8b3b8402aae124abf82e732edf&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e38553bbb8b35a15b&time=1724352919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d315b0e710fa55692bcc8e03c3779d00155c3e917fe37a3b1e38605edfdca32&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67efe87c8c051892e&time=1724352919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec4b0a1d3ce99c0887376fd605864e258c35828ab04d5ec972ff8fe183b7e8e4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ca0906b785575120&time=1724352919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b86f9371df39b26210eb8d070ad541ecd1a1573ddaa8f03cb762da4a8a614b88&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=495c849712779e07f&time=1724352919&tool=RSC

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/21 20:35:06

Price

34.36 EUR

Difference (] 1.03% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOODTROCKS
Symbol DTG
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,029 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.36 EUR (728)
Ask (Ask size) 34.44 EUR (726)
Open 34.04 EUR
High 34.51 EUR
Low 34.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.01 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 6,856
Trading volume 235,189.64
Number of trades 174
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.03%  +2.38% -
Perf (abs.) -1.43 +0.79 -
Beta 1.21 1.08 1.15
Volatility 33.48 27.27 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

33.95 EUR (8,941)
35.11 EUR (11,732)
38.79 EUR (14,616)
35.89 EUR (14,938)

47.86 EUR (2024/03/20)

30.82 EUR (2024/01/19)

47.86 EUR (2024/03/20)

27.98 EUR (2023/11/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/21

Tradegate 2024/ 20:33
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/  20:35
08/21

Munich 2024/ 13:57

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3433 EUR  21.22 1,970
3434 EUR  0.00 5
3446 EUR  2.00 363
3436 EUR 0.24 174
3442 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=360860993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360752794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360919643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860995

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/06

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/21

15:11

17:44

17:51

17:46

17:17

17:44

17:44

20:03

12:58

20:34

32.3205 EUR 0.00

34.39 EUR

34.39 EUR

34.39 EUR

37.27 USD

34.15 EUR

34.15 EUR

34.47 EUR

171.55 RON

34.40 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.07

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377707399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359753026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363119227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439795303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860992

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Fasanenweg 10 - 70771 Leinfelden-

Echterdingen

Telefon: +49-711-8455-0

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@daimlertruck.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Daum

Andreas
Gorbach

Eva Scherer

John O'Leary

Jirgen
Hartwig

Karin
Radstrom

Karl Deppen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Kaeser
Martin
Richenhagen
Akihiro Eto
Andrea Reith
Andrea Seidel
Bruno

Buschbacher

Carmen Klitzsch-
Mdaller

Harald Emil
Wilhelm
Jacques Esculier
John Krafcik
Jorg Kohlinger
Jorg Lorz

Laura Ipsen
Marie Wieck
Michael Brecht
Michael Brosnan
Renata Jungo

Briingger

Roman
Zitzelsberger

Shintaro Suzuki

Thomas Zwick

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@daimlertruck.com
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